No-till

\mPlains

Discover Soil Health

Learning the Essentials Workshop

Century Il Convention Center, Redbud Ballroom

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:30

9:30- 10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-12:15

12:15-1:30

1:30-2:45

2:45-4:00

4:00-5:00

225 W Douglas Ave, Wichita, KS 67202

January 28, 2019

Check In

Shifting the Mental Paradigm
RN Hopper

Making the Transition to No-till and Soil Health
Jimmy Emmons

Break

Soils Demonstrations
Candy Thomas and Greg Scott

Lunch

Keeping the Soil Covered
Darin Williams

Equipment Considerations
Paul Jasa

Question and Answer



