

Discover Soil Health

Learning the Essentials Workshop

Century II Convention Center, Redbud Ballroom 225 W Douglas Ave, Wichita, KS 67202 January 28, 2019

8:00-8:30	Check In
8:30-9:30	Shifting the Mental Paradigm
	RN Hopper
9:30- 10:45	Making the Transition to No-till and Soil Health
	Jimmy Emmons
10:45-11:00	Break
11:00-12:15	Soils Demonstrations
	Candy Thomas and Greg Scott
12:15-1:30	Lunch
1:30-2:45	Keeping the Soil Covered
	Darin Williams
2:45-4:00	Equipment Considerations
	Paul Jasa
4:00-5:00	Question and Answer
AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	